
$3,300

1000 QUAYSIDE TE, MIAMI, FL, 33138
https://ritterproperties.com

BACK ON THE MARKET!! SPACIOUS & SERENE 2 BDRM/2 BTHRM
CLOSE TO THE POOL AREA W/ EASY ACCESS TO THE AMENITIES!
PORCELAIN TILE FLOORS THROUGHOUT LIVING AREA, PREMIUM
CARPET IN BDRMS, CUSTOM CLOSETS, LARGE BALCONY W/
TROPICAL VIEWS OF LUSH GARDENS, FOUNTAINS & AND THE
POOL AREA. NEW A/C & APPLS. GREAT FOR A HOME-LIKE […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1312 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1312 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: TOWERS OF QUAYSIDE
CONDO,TOWERS OF QUAYSIDE

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal
Option,More Than 1 Year

ListOfficeName: Macken Realty Inc

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Garden, Pool, Water

UnitNumber: 410 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 4 MLS ID: A11593673

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1981

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry, High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: TOWERS OF QUAYSIDE CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Other Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space, Guest, Valet

Amenities & Features



Features: Custom Mirrors, Fire Sprinklers, First
Floor Entry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Fire
Alarm, Owned Burglar Alarm, Smoke
Detector, Key Card Entry, Building Security,
Gated with Guard, Lobby Attended, Burglar
Alarm, Security Patrol, Walled

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Ice Maker, Refrigerator,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Tennis, Additional
Amenities, Bar, Boating, Clubhouse, Pool,
Courtesy Bus, Exercise Room, Maintained
Community, Management On Site, Pickleball,
Sauna, Security Patrol, Spa/Hot Tub, Street Lights

WindowFeatures: Complete Other
Protection, Blinds, Drapes, Sliding

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Lighting, Open
Balcony, Outdoor Shower, Tennis Court(s)

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Heated, Hot Tub

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


